
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUSKY HOOFS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P M2/2/3P. Britt 489280 11/0270

 2 BANJO FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 3M M2/1/3D. Wort 476960 12/0225

 3 ZIPPING CHELSE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P M2/2/3S. Cummins 487244 10/0162

 4 IRONDALE FOXTROT 1 Last start Masters placegetter DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M M3/2T. Trappett 486942 6/0176

 5 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 7M 7P 7P M3/2L. Haaring 488390 5/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARROGANT DUSTY Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 6P 4/1/2L. Haaring 508593 5/4126

 2 IRINKA TIM Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R5, P 7P 5P 7P 4/1/1T. Trappett 494889 5/489

 3 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P 5P 6Y 7Y 4/1/2T. Mccaffery 498344 5/484

 4 SPIKE Last start winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Wort 527321 2/1188

 5 BOTTLE SHOPS 2 Last start winner BAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Sciberras 499903 1/0151

 6 TWO OPALS Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 6/4211

 7 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0205

 8 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Griffiths 530472 1/0158

 9 JACOBITE HAMMER Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1J. Kerr 488756 9/2156

 10 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Wort 521346 1/0138

 11 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 1/0117

 12 BELMONT ROSE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/271

 13 IRONDALE FOXTROT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4176

 14 ZIPPING CHELSE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 487244 10/5162

 15 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 5/4D. Wort 497765 3/0158

 16 SASSY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0132

 17 FERGIE PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 1/0132

 18 DELTA KADE Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0121

 19 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score WAG, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5Y 1Y 5/4S. Lang 500469 2/0116

 20 STOCK OPTION Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 532106 1/0115

 21 GRANDSTAND Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. Hill 508239 6/5114

 22 HAY PEPPER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528273 1/0108

 23 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/1105

 24 ISABELLA ICEFISH Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1N. Doggett 498013 6/5102

 25 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1G. Townsend 496555 7/5102

 26 DRUNKEN TABETHA Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/098

 27 ARROGANT ARCHIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 487256 7/694

 28 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3M. Townsend 496557 2/176

 29 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 7M 7P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/276

 30 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/063

 31 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  6 November 2020 - 05:22 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 5 307 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHUCKIN' PIES Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0205

 2 SPIKE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Wort 527321 2/1188

 3 REFUSED ENTRY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/4I. Bonham 497962 1/0165

 4 RUSTY ROAD Grade order Grade 5 1Y 7P 1Y 5/4D. Wort 497765 3/0158

 5 TOASTY TOES Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Griffiths 530472 1/0158

 6 LANMOR DOLLARS Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/3P. Moran 508641 2/1153

 7 BOTTLE SHOPS 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4C. Sciberras 499903 1/0151

 8 BAD MONDAY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/0142

 9 SET TO RULE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Wort 521346 1/0138

 10 FERGIE PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 1/0132

 11 SASSY PEPPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0132

 12 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/2129

 13 DELTA KADE Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0121

 14 WINLOCK SHINE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4K. Weekes 522757 3/0120

 15 LUMEAH GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 1/0117

 16 FUSION WHISPER Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 1Y 5/4S. Lang 500469 2/0116

 17 STOCK OPTION Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 532106 1/0115

 18 HAY PEPPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528273 1/0108

 19 FIRE FLY DUSTY Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 4Y 5/3I. Bonham 520288 2/1107

 20 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 8P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/1105

 21 MULBERRY MEG Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4I. Bonham 499376 1/0104

 22 DRUNKEN TABETHA Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/098

 23 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 8P 5/3M. Townsend 496557 2/176

 24 BELMONT ROSE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/271

 25 DRUNKEN KID Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/063

 26 GET THERE Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4Y 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/056

 27 DIAMOND ENLIM Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7Y 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPIKE Last start winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3D. Wort 527321 2/1188

 2 BOTTLE SHOPS 2 Last start winner BAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P 1P 5/4C. Sciberras 499903 1/0151

 3 TWO OPALS Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 6/4211

 4 CHUCKIN' PIES Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0205

 5 TOASTY TOES Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R10, P 2P 5P 3Y 5/4R. Griffiths 530472 1/0158

 6 JACOBITE HAMMER Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 3P 5/1J. Kerr 488756 9/2156

 7 SET TO RULE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4D. Wort 521346 1/0138

 8 LUMEAH GEORGE Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 1/0117

 9 BELMONT ROSE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/271

 10 IRONDALE FOXTROT 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 3M 3P 5M 5/1T. Trappett 486942 6/4176

 11 ZIPPING CHELSE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 487244 10/5162

 12 RUSTY ROAD Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 1Y 7P 1Y 5/4D. Wort 497765 3/0158

 13 FERGIE PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 8P 3P 4P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528277 1/0132

 14 SASSY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528279 1/0132

 15 DELTA KADE Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R11, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4R. Tyler 526610 1/0121

 16 FUSION WHISPER Weighted points score WAG, 30/10/2020, R6, P 5P 5Y 1Y 5/4S. Lang 500469 2/0116

 17 STOCK OPTION Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R3, P 5P 1P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 532106 1/0115

 18 GRANDSTAND Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R6, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1R. Hill 508239 6/5114

 19 HAY PEPPER 1 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528273 1/0108

 20 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R11, P 2P 4P 8P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/1105

 21 DRUNKEN OLLIE Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 4P 4P 5P 5/1G. Townsend 496555 7/5102

 22 ISABELLA ICEFISH Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1N. Doggett 498013 6/5102

 23 DRUNKEN TABETHA Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 5P 5P 7Y 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/098

 24 ARROGANT ARCHIE Weighted points score DUB, 17/10/2020, R10, P 7P 2P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 487256 7/694

 25 BUBBA BEACH 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R10, M 7M 7P 7P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/276

 26 DRUNKEN MEG Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3M. Townsend 496557 2/176

 27 DRUNKEN KID Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R10, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/063

 28 DIAMOND ENLIM Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 8P 7Y 5/2L. Haaring 494314 3/255
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P FFA 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R9, Y 4Y 6P 3M 1/1D. Wort 476960 12/10225

 2 HUSKY HOOFS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 2/1/3P. Britt 489280 11/9270

 3 ASTON TRUFFLE Weighted points score WAG, 30/10/2020, R9, P 6P 7Y 3Y 2/1/2S. Lang 490577 7/699

 4 VIVY VIDA Last start winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/3D. Wort 526159 7/5326

 5 BROCKIE'S CHARM Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R3, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/3M. Wicks 498546 7/5237

 6 TIGER NINE Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 7P 3/1/3P. Moran 500486 7/5207

 7 JACOBITE MAGIC Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/1D. Kerr 507663 6/5165

 8 ARROGANT DORA Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 2Y 4/1/1L. Haaring 487253 7/6204
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUMEAH FINN Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 526376 0/0120

 2 LANMOR BONUS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/10/2020, R1, P

RIC, 14/10/2020, R4, P

5P 2P 2P M/1P. Moran 529892 0/0118

 3 LEFT TURN CLYDE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/10/2020, R1, P

BAT, 03/10/2020, R3, Y

5Y 3P 3Y M/1S. Hopkins 522957 0/090

 4 RAY OF HOPE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/090

 5 TRIPLE PONGA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 31/10/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 7Y M/1G. Prestwidge 527513 0/081

 6 UP THERE CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/10/2020, R2, Y 8P 6Y 3Y M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/066

 7 MISCHIEF PAL First start M/1D. Kerr 536224 0/00

 8 AUTUMN DOLL 2 First start M/1R. Board 531420 0/00

 9 WILD STALLION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1P. Parker 522440 0/092

 10 KINKADE Weighted points score GBN, 21/08/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1J. Mcgrath 526612 0/078

 11 TOM'S THE MAN Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6P 8P M/1N. Doggett 491292 0/066

 12 BETTY PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6Y 6P M/1F. Jeffcoat 528274 0/054

 13 JODY PEPPER Weighted points score YNG, 26/09/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5Y M/1F. Jeffcoat 528278 0/052

 14 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIP HOP MOTION Last start winner BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/3S. Cummins 522316 5/4246

 2 NERO PRINCE Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/10/2020, R8, P 1P 6P 4P 4/1/2P. Moran 490499 10/0138

 3 SCORCHED 2 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7198

 4 SPRING SNOW Weighted points score LIT, 31/10/2020, R9, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 4/1/3S. Board 491974 14/2140

 5 KARINYA BILLY 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3J. Portelli 521361 6/1195

 6 TOTAL WINLOCK Weighted points score GBN, 30/10/2020, R6, P 2P 6C 1P 5/2A. Weekes 530712 3/2225

 7 CAPS LOCK ON 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0180

 8 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score RIC, 03/11/2020, R4, Y 6Y 1Y 1P 5/4S. Hopkins 508733 3/0178

 9 HE'LL DO IT Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4R. Board 507675 3/0153

 10 LOLA PEPPER Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R7, P 4P 1P 5P 5/3F. Jeffcoat 528280 2/1150

 11 ODEE PEPPER Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R7, P 7P 1P 2P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528275 1/0144

 12 JACOBITE DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2135

 13 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R9, P 3P 8P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 494321 3/0129

 14 WINDY PINES Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 521368 1/0122

 15 OKAY CURTLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0114

 16 HAY PEPPER 2 Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4F. Jeffcoat 528273 1/0108

 17 TRIPLE SOXY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/0107
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAPS LOCK ON 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 02/11/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0180

 2 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3J. Portelli 521361 6/1195

 3 LANMOR CUTIE Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R8, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1P. Moran 508642 6/5136

 4 JACOBITE DOUBLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2135

 5 OKAY CURTLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 02/11/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0114

 6 TRIPLE SOXY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 31/10/2020, R6, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/0107

 7 SEEN BETTER DAYS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 7P 8P 7P 5/3R. Davidson 523423 2/196
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING HILL GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 17/10/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/095

 2 RAY OF HOPE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 02/11/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/090

 3 AUTUMN DOLL 1 First start M/1R. Board 531420 0/00

 4 MOVEALONG YARA First start M/1S. Gardiner 533408 0/00

 5 PARISIAN GOLD Weighted points score GBN, 31/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 5P 6P M/1R. Smith 524948 0/094

 6 WILD STALLION 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1P. Parker 522440 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 09 November 2020

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SCORCHED 1 Weighted points score BAT, 27/07/2020, R9, P 8P 6P 5P 4/1/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7198
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